data sheet
Multifunctional and affordable Aruba 200 series
802.11ac wireless APs maximize mobile device
performance in medium-density enterprise
Wi-Fi environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-radio APs deliver
wireless data rates of up to 867 Mbps to 5-GHz devices with
802.11ac technology leveraging two spatial MIMO streams

1344 CROSSmAn Ave | SunnyvAle, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARuBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | InFO@ARuBAneTwORkS.COm
ORdeRING INFORMatION
Part number Description
200 series access points
AP-204 Aruba AP-204 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-204-RW Aruba Instant IAP-204 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-204-uS Aruba Instant IAP-204 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: united States
IAP-204-JP Aruba Instant IAP-204 Wireless Access point, 802.11n/ac 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
AP-205 Aruba AP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas
IAP-205-RW Aruba Instant IAP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of World
IAP-205-uS Aruba Instant IAP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted
regulatory domain: united States
IAP-205-JP Aruba Instant IAP-205 Wireless Access point, 802.11n/ac 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
aP-200 series access Points (FIPs/taa)
AP-204-F1 Aruba AP-204 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS/TAA)
AP-205-F1 Aruba AP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas (FIPS/TAA)